1.20.01
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi

Blocking valvesSerie 50 - T50_GB_AccessoriesBlocking valvesBlocking valves metal type - Size 1/8"
Blocking valves metal type - Size 1/8"
Ordering code
50t18v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
04 = Banjo Ø4
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
18 = Banjo G1/8"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 285 450 -5 - +50
Blocking valvesBlocking valves metal type - Size 1/4"
Blocking valves metal type - Size 1/4"
Ordering code
50t14v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
10 = Banjo Ø10
14 = Banjo G1/4"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 530 800 -5 - +50
Blocking valvesBlocking valves metal type - Size 3/8"
Blocking valves metal type - Size 3/8"
Ordering code
50t38v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
10 = Banjo Ø10
12 = Banjo G1/2"
38 = Banjo G3/8"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 1000 1600 -5 - +50
3.  BLOCKING VALVES Series 600
1.20.06
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
in
 r
es
er
ve
 !
(2
02
0/
10
)
  +32 3 355 32 20
Blocking valvesBlocking valves metal type - Size 1/2"
Blocking valves metal type - Size 1/2"
Ordering code
50t12v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
12 = Banjo G1/2"
G12 = Banjo G1/2"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range

The interval between the 2 signals is limited in time. So, the bimanual valve will not work when blocking perma-
nently one of the two buttons).
ORDER CODIFICATION :
AZ081564
(CE-certificated)
CONNECTIONS
1. Inlet
2. Utilisation
3. Exhaust
Application scheme
Internal scheme
1.20.11
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
in
 r
es
er
ve
 !
(2
02
0/
10
)
  +32 3 355 32 20
This control valve generates an alternating signal with a regulating frequency. With this valve it is possible to
activate automatically a double-acting cylinder in and out, without any use of end-contacts. The on/off times can
be regulated separately by means of 2 incorporated flow-regulators. The valves starts oscillating when "X" is
pressurized.
ORDER CODIFICATION
AZ010464
Internal scheme
CONNECTIONS
1. Inlet
2-4. Utilisation
3-5. Exhaust
X. Pilot Pressure
10.  OSCILLATING VALVES
Material:
Body :  Aluminium
Springs :  Stainless steel
Seals :  NBR
Internal parts   :  Brass OT58
Technical data:
Connections :  1/4" (Pilot pressure 1/8")
Temperature :  max + 60° C
Working pressure :  2 till 10 bar
Actuating pressure (X)   :  3 till 10 bar
Medium :  50μ filtered, lubricated or non
lubricated air
1.20.12
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
in
 r
es
er
ve
 !
(2
02
0/
10
)
  +32 3 355 32 20
Material:
Body :  Aluminium
Springs :  Stainless steel
Seals :  NBR
Spools :  Nickel plated aluminium
Internal parts   :  Brass OT58
Technical data:
Connections :  1/4" (Pilot pressure 1/8")
Temperature :  max + 60° C
Working pressure :  2 till 7 bar
Actuating pressure (X)   :  3 till 7 bar
Medium :  50μ filtered, lubricated or non
lubricated air
It is a high-flow device which allows a double acting cylinder or analogue pneumatic equipment to automatically
extend and retract without the need for limit switches.
The frequency of the phases is set by regulation of the exhausts 3 and 5 using separate silencer/regulators
which are not included.
When actuating signal is applied or removed the valve automatically moves to the start position ensuring no
device is left in a semi-actuated position.
A manual override is integrated to re-activate the oscillator if it gets accidentaly blocked.
ORDER CODIFICATION
AZ100274
11.  5/2 OSCILLATING NOT VALVES
CONNECTIONS
1. Inlet
2-4. Utilisation
3-5. Exhaust
X. Pilot Pressure
Internal scheme
1.20.13
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
in
 r
es
er
ve
 !
(2
02
0/
10
)
  +32 3 355 32 20
12.  5/2 TIMER VALVES
This is a high-flow 5 way valve with a pneumatic timer which delays the effect of the pneumatic pilot after a
preset time. The time is adjusted by screw (R).
When a signal is applied to X the valve will stay in the rest position until the time which was set at R has
elapsed, and then the valve will automatically switch to the actuated position. Then the valve will remain in the
actuated position. When the pilot signal stops, the valve returns to the rest position.
The valve will only operate when pressure signal is applied to X.
Application scheme
CONNECTIONS
1. Inlet
2-4. Utilisation
3-5. Exhaust
X. Pilot Pressure
ORDER CODIFICATION
AZ001774
Material:
Body :  Aluminium
Springs :  Stainless steel
Seals :  NBR
Spools :  Nickel plated aluminium
Internal parts   :  Brass OT58
Technical data:
Connections :  1/8"
Temperature :  max + 60° C
Working pressure :  2 till 10 bar
Actuating pressure (X)   :  3 till 10 bar
Time regulation  :  0 till 15 sec
Medium  :  50μ filtered, lubricated or non lub air
1.20.14
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
in
 r
es
er
ve
 !
(2
02
2/
02
)
  +32 3 355 32 20
13.  PRESSURE SWITCHES  Series  PE210
Media Air, non corrosive gases and fluids
Description Diaphragm
Mounting Arbitrary
Pressure range 1 - 10 bar  (max 20 bar)
Switch difference 15% - 25%
Temperature -30° to +120° C
Port size G 1/8"
Electr.connection Plug connection DIN 43650, form A
Circuit element Micro-switch, one-pole change
Type of isolation IP 65, connect IP 00 DIN 40050
Weight 0,230 kg.
CODE PE210
connector
included
direct-current switch-power
resistor loading bulb loading inductive loading
[V] [A] [A] [A]
30 5 0,5 5
50 2 0,4 2
75 1 0,3 1
125 0,5 0,2 0,06
250 0,25 0,1 0,03
alternating-current switch-power
resistor loading bulb loading inductive loading
[V] [A] [A] [A]
125 5 0,5 5
250 5 0,5 5
14.  PRESSURE SWITCHES  FOR COMPRESSOR Series  PES1V12
ORDER CODE :